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SHELLBY 184 LED WARM DIM GE

Art. Nr.12180209

Shellby for general lighting and Shellby for creating mood. A clash of
functions, yet the exceptional coexistence of purpose. Sun or moon?
Definitely both. Powerful from above, itindisputably lights and
energizes daily activities. Softer and a little to the side, it exudes calm
and warmth. Shellby’s playful and asymmetrical design lets you
experiment with aesthetic effects that will charm the entire room.

WARM WHITE
1800K - 3000K/ CRI 90+

black struc 12180232
white struc 12180209

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

CIE flux code
Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability
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874/2012

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

1x LED Array 12W
LED gear notincl
2177 h 100
0.86kg

0.1

350mA

IP55

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000hrs
90
48/81/96/100/53
508 Lm

42 Lm/W

30

Not Applicable
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ACCESSORIES
CONBOX

12182030 | CONBOX 280X350X100X380

Conbox 280x350x100x380

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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