





SHELLBY 184 LED WARM DIM GE

Shellby for general lighting and Shellby for creating mood. A clash of functions, yet the exceptional coexistence of purpose. Sun or moon? Definitely both. Powerful from above, it indisputably lights and energizes daily activities. Softer and a little to the side, it exudes calm and warmth. Shellby's playful and asymmetrical design lets you experiment with aesthetic effects that will charm the entire room.

Art. Nr.12180209		
SPECIFICATIONS		
Lamp	1x LED Array 12W	
Gear / Transfo	LED gear not incl	
Cut-out size	ø 177 h 100	
Weight	0.86kg	
Min. distance	0.1	
Power supply	350 mA	
IP	IP55	
Glow wire test	960°	
Lifetime	L80 B20 @ 50.000hrs	
CRI	90	
CIE flux code	48/81/96/100/53	
Lumen	508 Lm	
Efficacy	42 Lm/W	
UGR	30	
Adjustability	Not Applicable	
This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. A** A** A** B** C** D** The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.	Available label http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf	
874/2012		

	WARM WHITE 1800K - 3000K / CRI 90+
black struc	12180232
white struc	12180209







1/2 webterm_footertext

SHELLBY

12182030



SHELLBY 184 LED WARM DIM GE

CONBOX 280X350X100X380

ACCESSORIES
CONBOX

